Position

City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Assistant City Attorney

Library Director

City Clerk

Community Relations Manager

Human Resources/Risk
Manager

Human Resources Analyst
Executive Assistant
Deputy City Clerk

Deputy City Clerk
Assistant To The City Manager
Management Analyst
Management Assistant
Management Assistant
Office Specialist

Mayor

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member
Management Analyst

City Council Intern

Other Positions Held City

Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta

Goleta

Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta

Goleta

Department

General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government

General Government

General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government

General Government

Total Wages

$275,600
$212,824
$202,804
$166,130
$155,457
$138,381
$122,908

$102,309
$95.717
$94,842
$94,098
$94,097
$82,894
$76,366
$71,307
$59,445
$50,254
$42,279
$42,279
$42,279
$34,295
$32,357
$965

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,990
$32,595
$18,906
$28,729
$32,426

$9,560
$24,556

$19,807
$16,041
$6,142
$21,113
$6,483
$24,169
$24,299
$20,562
$4,177
$5,392
$3,112
$4,493
$3,112
$0
$6,858
$0



