Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Goleta	General Government	\$275,600	\$34,990
Assistant City Manager		Goleta	General Government	\$212,824	\$32,595
Assistant City Attorney		Goleta	General Government	\$202,804	\$18,906
Library Director		Goleta	General Government	\$166,130	\$28,729
City Clerk		Goleta	General Government	\$155,457	\$32,426
Community Relations Manager		Goleta	General Government	\$138,381	\$9,560
Human Resources/Risk Manager		Goleta	General Government	\$122,908	\$24,556
Human Resources Analyst		Goleta	General Government	\$102,309	\$19,807
Executive Assistant		Goleta	General Government	\$95,717	\$16,041
Deputy City Clerk		Goleta	General Government	\$94,842	\$6,142
Deputy City Clerk		Goleta	General Government	\$94,098	\$21,113
Assistant To The City Manager		Goleta	General Government	\$94,097	\$6,483
Management Analyst		Goleta	General Government	\$82,894	\$24,169
Management Assistant		Goleta	General Government	\$76,366	\$24,299
Management Assistant		Goleta	General Government	\$71,307	\$20,562
Office Specialist		Goleta	General Government	\$59,445	\$4,177
Mayor		Goleta	General Government	\$50,254	\$5,392
Council Member		Goleta	General Government	\$42,279	\$3,112
Council Member		Goleta	General Government	\$42,279	\$4,493
Council Member		Goleta	General Government	\$42,279	\$3,112
Council Member		Goleta	General Government	\$34,295	\$0
Management Analyst		Goleta	General Government	\$32,357	\$6,858
City Council Intern		Goleta	General Government	\$965	\$0